
$100 Late Registration 

Fee
Classes Begin  Last Day to Register

Monday, August 10 Tuesday, August 11 Wednesday, August 12 Thursday, August 13 Friday, August 14

8:00 AM

9:00 AM
Orientation-A  

(R354)

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
Orientation-B 

(R354)

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
Orientation-C   

(R354)

ID 727 - Professional 

Development for Biomedical 

Careers  - 1            

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 1 

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 2

M.S. in Biomedical Sciences, 2020-2021 Fall Class Schedule

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 1

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 2

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



Last Day to Add a 

Course/Last day to 

submit an application for 

December degree

Monday, August 17 Tuesday, August 18 Wednesday, August 19 Thursday, August 20 Friday, August 21

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

ID 727 - Professional 

Development for Biomedical 

Careers - 2            

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 3

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 4

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 5

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 4

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 5
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Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 3

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



Last Day to Withdraw 

from school or a course 

without receiving a 

withdrawal grade 

Monday, August 24 Tuesday, August 25 Wednesday, August 26 Thursday, August 27 Friday, August 28

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

ID 727 - Professional 

Development for Biomedical 

Careers - 3              

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology            

Exam I

Fundamental 

Histology - 1

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 8

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 7 

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 8
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Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 7

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 6

Fundamental 

Histology - 2

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



                         

Monday, August 31 Tuesday, September 01 Wednesday, September 02 Thursday, September 03 Friday, September 04

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

ID 727 - Professional 

Development for Biomedical 

Careers - 4            

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 11  

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental Physiology - 

10  
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Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry          

Exam 1

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 10

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 9  

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 9

Fundamental 

Histology - 3

Fundamental 

Histology - 4

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



Labor Day Holiday Classes Resume                           

Monday, September 07 Tuesday, September 08 Wednesday, September 09 Thursday, September 10 Friday, September 11

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

ID 727 - Professional 

Development for Biomedical 

Careers - 5              

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology            

Exam 2
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Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 12

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 13

Fundamental 

Histology - 5

Fundamental 

Histology - 6

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental Physiology 

- 12  

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



Monday, September 14 Tuesday, September 15 Wednesday, September 16 Thursday, September 17 Friday, September 18

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

ID 727 - Professional 

Development for Biomedical 

Careers - 6            

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 15

Fundamental 

Histology - 7

Fundamental 

Histology - 8

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 14 

M.S. in Biomedical Sciences, 2020-2021 Fall Class Schedule

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 16

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 16 

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 14

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental Physiology - 

15  

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



Monday, September 21 Tuesday, September 22 Wednesday, September 23 Thursday, September 24 Friday, September 25

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

ID 727 - Professional 

Development for Biomedical 

Careers - 7             

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Fundamental 

Histology                 

Exam 1 (Group B)

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 17
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Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 18

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 17

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 19

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental Physiology - 

18  

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 19  

Fundamental 

Histology - 9

Fundamental 

Histology                 

Exam 1 (Group A)

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



Monday, September 28 Tuesday, September 29 Wednesday, September 30 Thursday, October 01 Friday, October 02

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

ID 727 - Professional 

Development for Biomedical 

Careers - 8              

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology              

Exam 3

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 22

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry          

Exam 2
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Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental Physiology - 

21  

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 21

Fundamental 

Histology - 11

Fundamental 

Histology - 12

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 22

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



Monday, October 05 Tuesday, October 06 Wednesday, October 07 Thursday, October 08 Friday, October 09

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

ID 727 - Professional 

Development for Biomedical 

Careers - 9             

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry -23

Fundamental 

Histology -14

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry -24

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 25 
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Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry -25

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology  - 24

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 23 

Fundamental 

Histology -13

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



Monday, October 12 Tuesday, October 13 Wednesday, October 14 Thursday, October 15 Friday, October 16

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

ID 727 - Professional 

Development for Biomedical 

Careers -10            

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology  - 27

Fundamental 

Histology - 15

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology  - 28

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology -26
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Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry -26

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry -27

Fundamental 

Histology-16

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry -28

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



Monday, October 19 Tuesday, October 20 Wednesday, October 21 Thursday, October 22 Friday, October 23

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

ID 727 - Professional 

Development for Biomedical 

Careers -11            

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 30

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 29

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 29  
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Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 31 

Fundamental 

Histology - 18

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry          

Exam 3

Fundamental 

Histology - 17

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology              

Exam 4

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



SGSHS Research Day

Monday, October 26 Tuesday, October 27 Wednesday, October 28 Thursday, October 29 Friday, October 30

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

ID 727 - Professional 

Development for Biomedical 

Careers - 12            

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 34

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 32

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 33

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 32

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 33

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 34  
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Fundamental 

Histology - 19

Fundamental 

Histology - 20

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



Registration Begins for 

Spring Semester

Monday, November 02 Tuesday, November 03 Wednesday, November 04 Thursday, November 05 Friday, November 06

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

ID 727 - Professional 

Development for Biomedical 

Careers - 13            

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 37

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology              

Exam 5

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 35

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 36
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Fundamental 

Histology - 22

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 35 

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental Physiology - 

36  

Fundamental 

Histology - 21

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



Course Evaluations Course Evaluations Course Evaluations Course Evaluations Course Evaluations

Monday, November 09 Tuesday, November 10 Wednesday, November 11 Thursday, November 12 Friday, November 13

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 38
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Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 39

Fundamental 

Histology                 

Exam 3 (final)                         

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 40

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 39  

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology- 40 

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 38

Fundamental 

Histology                     

Exam 2                              

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



Monday, November 16 Tuesday, November 17 Wednesday, November 18 Thursday, November 19 Friday, November 20

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

ID 727 - Professional 

Development for Biomedical 

Careers - 14             

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 41
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Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry          

Exam 4

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 42

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 42  

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 41 

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology              

Exam 6

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



Thanksgiving Holiday 

begins at 5:00 pm

Monday, November 23 Tuesday, November 24 Wednesday, November 25 Thursday, November 26 Friday, November 27

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

ID 727 - Professional 

Development for Biomedical 

Careers - 15             

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry - 44
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Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 44 

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 45  

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



 Classes Resume                          

Monday, November 30 Tuesday, December 01 Wednesday, December 02 Thursday, December 03 Friday, December 04

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 47  

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 49 
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Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 48 

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 46  

Biochemistry 704 - 

Fundamental 

Biochemistry              

Exam 5 (final)

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



                       

Monday, December 07 Tuesday, December 08 Wednesday, December 09 Thursday, December 10 Friday, December 11

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology             

Exam 7
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Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology              

Exam 8 (final)
Physiology 725 - 

Fundamental 

Physiology - 51  

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153



December 19 - Last day 

of fall term

Monday, December 14 Tuesday, December 15 Wednesday, December 16 Thursday, December 17 Friday, December 18

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

M.S. in Biomedical Sciences, 2020-2021 Fall Class Schedule

Happy Holidays!

For on-campus exams (in gray), students will report to either R354 or R153


